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TUESDAY 2'\P

SUNDAY 7™
2NP OF EASTER

TUESDAY 9™

SUNDAY 14™
3RP OF EASTER

TUESDAY 16™

SUNDAY 2157
4™ OF EASTER

TUESDAY 23RP

SUNDAY 28™
5" OF EASTER

TUESDAY 30™
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SERVICES FOR APRIL 2024

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am

6.00pm

10.00am

Pause for Thought
Joyful Noise
Morning Worship
Pause for Thought
Morning Service
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Morning Service
Morning Worship
Pause for Thought
Holy Communion
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Morning Worship
Evening Prayer

Pause for Thought

Collingham St John the Baptist
Collingham All Saints

Holme

Collingham St John the Baptist
Collingham St John the Baptist
Winthorpe

Clifton

Collingham All Saints
Winthorpe

Collingham All Saints
Thorney

Collingham St John the Baptist
Collingham St John the Baptist
Langford

Harby

Clifton

Winthorpe

Collingham All Saints




